
C&P Department 
(Rajasthan Fields) 

02-A, District Shopping Centre, 
Saraswati Nagar,Basni 

Jodhpur – 342 005 
Rajasthan, India. 

Phone -0291-2729473 
Fax : 0291-2727050 

e-mail: amar_singh@oilindia.in 
 

                         CORRIGENDUM 

AMENDMENT No. 02 dated 12.01.2021 

to 

TENDER NO. SJI5990P21 

 
1.0 This addendum is issued to extend the Bid Closing/Opening dates as under: 

 

Description Existing Date & Time Extended upto 

Bid Closing Date & 
Time 

12.01.2021 

(at 11:00 Hrs. IST) 

27.01.2021 

(at 11:00 Hrs. IST) 

Technical Bid 
Opening Date & 
Time 

12.01.2021 

 (at 15:00 Hrs. IST) 

27.01.2021 

 (at 15:00 Hrs. IST) 

 
2.0 All other Terms & Conditions of the Bid Document remain unaltered. 
 
 

  sd/-  
                                A.  D. SINGH  

                                                                                          Manager (C&P)  

           
 

mailto:amar_singh@oilindia.in

